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BINGHAMTON/ITHACA EVENT LISTINGS

Movies Now Playing
-Arbitrage
-Flight
-Killing Them Sofily
-Lincoln
-Skyfall
December 7, Friday
-Moonstriker & Leah Alexandra
Sound Go Round, Vestal, NY
-Kaki King
Binghamton University, Vestal, NY
-Lady Lamb The Beekeeper
Binghamton University, Vestal, NY
-Xcite Pro Wrestling
American Legion Post 80, Binghamton,
NY
-Lo-Fi Resistance
Bundy Museum, Binghamton, NY
-UnityGroup
Lost Dog Café, Binghamton, NY
-Joe Emerick Alston
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
-Moonstriker, Silhouette Lies & The
Weekday Escape
Downtown Quarterback, Endicott, NY
-Upright Citizens Brigade Touring
Company
Schorr Firchouse Stage, Johnson City,
NY
-Ryan Montbleau Band
The Haunt, Ithaca, NY
December 8, Saturday
-The Burns Sisters Band
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
-Celtic Christmas
KNOW Theatre, Binghamton, NY
-Billy Joe Shaver
B Side Ballroom and Supper Club,
Oneonta, NY
-Ruthie Foster
Center For The Arts, Homer, NY
-Moaonstriker, Silhouette Lies & The
Weekday Escape
The Keys, Scranton, PA
December 9, Sunday
-Holiday Open Skate
Broome County Arena, Binghamton, NY
December 10, Monday
-Jazz Jam w/ Al Hamme
Schorr Firehouse Stage, Johnson City,
NY
December 11, Tuesday
-java joe jammers
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
December 12, Wednesday
-Reverend Horton Heat
The Haunt, [thaca, NY
-Jamie Willard
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
-Primal Beat Open Drum Circle
Bundy Museum, Binghamton, NY
December 13, Thursday
-Ra Ra Riot
The Haunt, [thaca, NY
-Intermission
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY

-The Hobbit: An Unexpected Journey
Opens in theatres
December 14, Friday
-Woodshed Prophets
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
-Richard Buckner
The Haunt, Ithaca, NY
-Belly Dancing: Mantra & Mantrella w/
Tessa & the True Hearts
Lot 10, Ithaca, NY
-Blunderbus
The Gates, Ithaca, NY
-Mark O'Connor
Scranton Cultural Center, Scranton, PA
December 15, Saturday
-Paul Juser
RiverRead Books, Binghamton, NY
-Strauss & Co.
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
-Ire Clad
The Haunt, Ithaca, NY
December 16, Sunday
-Mason Mastroianni
RiverRead Books, Binghamton, NY
December 18, Tuesday
-java joe jammers
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
December 19, Wednesday
-Jazz Jam w/ Miles Ahead
Lost Dog Café, Binghamton, NY
December 20, Thursday
-WinterSplash 2012
The Haunt, Ithaca, NY
-Jabberwock Annual Holiday Party
Lot 10, Ithaca, NY
-Intermission
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
December 21, Friday
-Hung Like Horses
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamion, NY
-This Is 40
Opens in theatres
-Zero Dark Thirty
Opens in theatres
-The Guilt Trip
Opens in theatres
-On the Road
Opens in theatres
December 22, Saturday
-Thousands of One
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
December 26, Wednesday
-Primal Beat Open Drum Circle
Bundy Museum, Binghamton, NY
-Django Unchained
Opens in theatres
December 27, Thursday
-Danny & Caroline
Lost Dog Café, Binghamton, NY
-Intermission
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
December 28, Friday
-The Bohemian Spaceship Project
Lost Dog Café, Binghamton, NY
-The Blue I's
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY

-Red Light District
Blarney Stone Pub, Norwich, NY
-Promised Land
Opens in theatres
-West of Memphis
Opens in theatres
December 29, Saturday
-Voodoo Highway
Cyber Cafe West, Binghamton, NY
-Jen Middaugh
Lot 10, Ithaca, NY
December 31, Monday
-Mew Year's Eve Dance Party
Lost Dog Café, Binghamton, NY
-Mew Year's Eve Celebration
Tioga Downs, Nichols, NY
-MNew Year's Eve with Jimkata
The Haunt, Ithaca, NY
-Ithaca's #1 New Year's Eve Party
Lot 10, Ithaca, NY
January 1, Wednesday
Jazz Jam w/ Miles Ahead
Lost Dog Café, Binghamton, NY
January 4, Friday
-Time & Distance, This Last Dance,
Homeward
Downtown Quarterback, Endicott, NY
-Franco Feeling
Lost Dog Café, Binghamton, NY
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